S60 SERIES
The S60 series, standard 50x50x15
mm compact housing, offers all the
most advanced optic functions, as well
as the universal, available with safety
class 1 laser emission. the series
presents a complete range of models,
including retroreflex with coaxial optics

Operating distance
Detection area Resolution
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
receiver - 2 m cable
S60-PL-2-F01-NN 956201570 NPN
S60-PL-2-F01-PP 956201420 PNP
emitter - 2 m cable
S60-PL-2-G00-XG 956201430
receiver - M12 connector
S60-PL-5-F01-NN 956201270 NPN
S60-PL-5-F01-PP 956201140 PNP
emitter - M12 connector
S60-PL-5-G00-XG 956201150
SELECTION TABLE
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
With retroreflex sensors the object is detec-
ted when it interrupts the light beam genera-
ted between the sensor and its associated
prismatic reflector. High-polarisation optic
filters also allow reliable detection of very
reflective objects, such as mirrored surfaces
that, differently from the prismatic reflector,
reflect the light beam without rotating the
polarisation plane.
	 DIMENSIONS
INDICATORS AND SETTINGS
S60-PA-2 S60-PA-5
Single-turn trimmer for sensitivity adjustment.
Rotate clockwise to increase the operating distance.
CONNECTIONSACCESSORIES
For dedicated accessories refer to
the ACCESSORIES section of this
catalogue.
Refer also to Reflectors (A.01), Con-
nectors (A.03) and Fixing Brackets
(A.04) of the General Catalogue
B red emission
a
B
Output status and
stability LEDs
Adjustment trimmer
M12 connector output
Cable output
a
C
D
B
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
axial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-B01-NN 956201460 NPN
S60-PA-2-B01-PP 956201300 PNP
axial optics - M12 connector
S60-PA-5-B01-NN 956201180 NPN
S60-PA-5-B01-PP 956201040 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
Excess gain Detection area
R5
R2
R2 R5
coaxial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-T51-NN 956201530 NPN
S60-PA-2-T51-PP 956201380 PNP
coaxial optics - M12 connector
S60-PA-5-T51-NN 956201250 NPN
S60-PA-5-T51-PP 956201100 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
Excess gain Detection area
White 90%
White 90%
Grey 18%
Grey 18%
axial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-C01-NN 956201470 NPN
S60-PA-2-C01-PP 956201310 PNP
axial optics - M12 connector
S60-PA-5-C01-NN 956201190 NPN
S60-PA-5-C01-PP 956201050 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
Excess gain Detection area
White 90%
White 90%
Grey 18%
Grey 18%
axial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-C11-NN 956201480 NPN
S60-PA-2-C11-PP 956201320 PNP
axial optics -M12 connector
S60-PA-5-C11-NN 956201200 NPN
S60-PA-5-C11-PP 956201110 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
axial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PL-2-C01-NN 956201640 NPN
S60-PL-2-C01-PP 956201650 PNP
axial optics - M12 connector
S60-PL-5-C01-NN 956201660 NPN
S60-PL-5-C01-PP 956201670 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 270° trimmer

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
axial optics - 2 m cable
S60-PL-2-M08-NH 956201580 NPN
S60-PL-2-M08-PH 956201440 PNP
axial optics - M12 connector
S60-PL-5-M08-NH 956201280 NPN
S60-PL-5-M08-PH 956201160 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 Connect to 0 V when remote wire not used

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
contrast sensor - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-W08-NH 956201550 NPN
S60-PA-2-W08-PH 956201400 PNP
contrast sensor - M12 connector
S60-PA-5-W08-NH 95621030 NPN
S60-PA-5-W08-PH 95621020 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 Connect to 0 V when remote wire not used

TECHNICAL DATA
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
All the ordering codes and information are
summarised in the last pages of this catalogue.
luminescence sensor - 2 m cable
S60-PA-2-U08-NH 956201540 NPN
S60-PA-2-U08-PH 956201390 PNP
luminescence sensor - M12 connector
S60-PA-5-U08-NH 956201010 NPN
S60-PA-5-U08-PH 956201000 PNP
TECHNICAL NOTES
1Limit values
2 Average life of 100.000 h with TA = +25 °C
3 Connect to 0 V when remote wire not used

Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The series is compatible with the following  Datalogic Automation accessories (refer General Catalogue)
- CS connectors
- R reflectors
New accessories dedicated to the S60 series have been developed to cover all the fixing requirements and improve functioning.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5018 protection bracket  95ACC5310
ST-5019 protection bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 fixing bracket 95ACC5340
JOINT-60 protection bracket with jointed support 95ACC5350
ST-504 S6/S60 fixing bracket 95ACC2820
Note: 	Not all code combinations are available. Please refer to alphabetical model index for
the list of available models.
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL FUNCTION N° ORDER PAGE
S60-PA-2-B01-NN polarised retroreflex 956201460 6
S60-PA-2-B01-PP polarised retroreflex 956201300 6
S60-PA-2-C01-NN diffuse proximity 956201470 14
S60-PA-2-C01-PP diffuse proximity 956201310 14
S60-PA-2-C11-NN long diffuse proximity 956201480 16
S60-PA-2-C11-PP long diffuse proximity 956201320 16
S60-PA-2-F01-NN recevier 956201490 2
S60-PA-2-F01-PP recevier 956201330 2
S60-PA-2-G00-XG emitter 956201340 2
S60-PA-2-T51-NN retroreflex for transparents 956201530 12
S60-PA-2-T51-PP retroreflex for transparents 956201380 12
S60-PA-2-U08-NH luminescence sensor 956201540 28
S60-PA-2-U08-PH luminescence sensor 956201390 28
S60-PA-2-W08-NH contrast  sensor 956201550 26
S60-PA-2-W08-PH contrast sensor 956201400 26
S60-PA-5-B01-NN polarised retroreflex 956201180 6
S60-PA-5-B01-PP polarised retroreflex 956201040 6
S60-PA-5-B51-NN coaxial polarised retroreflex 956201630 8
S60-PA-5-B51-PP coaxial polarised retroreflex 956201620 8
S60-PA-5-C01-NN diffuse proximity 956201190 14
S60-PA-5-C01-PP diffuse proximity 956201050 14
S60-PA-5-C11-NN long diffuse proximity 956201200 16
S60-PA-5-C11-PP long diffuse proximity 956201110 16
S60-PA-5-F01-NN recevier 956201210 2
S50-PA-5-F01-PP recevier 956201060 2
S60-PA-5-G00-XG emitter 956201070 2
S60-PA-5-M08-NH background suppression 956201220 20
S60-PA-5-M08-PH background suppression 956201080 20
MODEL FUNCTION N° ORDER PAGE
S60-PA-5-N03-NH fore-background suppression 956201240 24
S60-PA-5-N03-PH fore-background suppression 956201090 24
S60-PA-5-T51-NN retroreflex for transparents 956201250 12
S60-PA-5-T51-PP retroreflex for transparents 956201100 12
S60-PA-5-U08-NH luminescence sensor 956201010 28
S60-PA-5-U08-PH luminescence sensor 956201000 28
S60-PA-5-W08-NH contrast  sensor 956201030 26
S60-PA-5-W08-PH contrast  sensor 956201020 26
S60-PA-5-Y03-NV distance sensor 956201700 30
S60-PA-5-Y03-PV distance sensor 956201710 30
S60-PL-2-B01-NN laser polarised retroreflex 956201560 10
S60-PL-2-B01-PP laser polarised retroreflex 956201410 10
S60-PL-2-C01-NN laser diffuse proximity 956201640 18
S60-PL-2-C01-PP laser diffuse proximity 956201650 18
S60-PL-2-F01-NN laser receiver 956201570 4
S60-PL-2-F01-PP laser receiver 956201420 4
S60-PL-2-G00-XG laser emitter 956201430 4
S60-PL-2-M08-NH laser background suppression 956201580 22
S60-PL-2-M08-PH laser background suppression 956201440 22
S60-PL-5-B01-NN laser polarised retroreflex 956201260 10
S60-PL-5-B01-PP laser polarised retroreflex 956201120 10
S60-PL-5-C01-NN laser diffuse proximity 956201660 18
S60-PL-5-C01-PP laser diffuse proximity 956201670 18
S60-PL-5-F01-NN laser receiver 956201270 4
S50-PL-5-F01-PP laser receiver 956201140 4
S60-PL-5-G00-XG laser emitter 956201150 4
S60-PL-5-M08-NH laser background suppression 956201280 22
S60-PL-5-M08-PH laser background suppression 956201160 22
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo